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Results - Junior Men
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Bib
54
52
53
38
18
55
12
45
50
26
24
32
27
37
10
51

9
14
31
28
44
13
25
42

2
41
46
29
15
19
35
47
49
34

5
39
40
43
22

4

1
30
36
48
16

3

7

8
20
23
33
17
21

6

Name

Nuri Kémur
S6nmez Dag

Murat Orak
Szabolcs Istvan Gheorgy
Anton Palzer

Muinir Koglardan
Matej Travnicek
Stanislav Mokin
Jean-Baptiste Salamin
Enrico Lembo

Kevin Dooney
Gaute Kvaale
Cesare Maestri
Samuel Barata
Pavel Ondrasek
Daniel Lustenberger
Jan Janu

Garry Rankin
Tommy Haga
Giovanni Olocco
lInur Vanshin

Jack Ross

James Egan

Vitaly Lagushin
Manuel Innerhofer
Alexandru Chindris
Luka Mihelic
Andrea Pelissero
Joesph Johnston
Zsolt Kubik

Tomasz Grycko
Ziga Cadez

Matic Plaznik

Jakub Nowak
Ahmed Mustafa
Alexandru Bogdan Staicu
Andrei lustin Onofrei
Vasilii Danilov
James Speight
Simon Rifflart
Michael Singer
Atanas Anchevski
Krzysztof Szymanowski
Domen Zupan
Dominic Mahoney
Maximilian Hammerle
Nikolay Drumchev
Petar Delas

Maté Urban

James Giriffin
Dominik Jarco
Adrian Uhl

Balint Cako

Penko Penkov

Number of Athletes: 54

Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
ROU
GER
TUR
CZE
RUS
Sul
ITA
IRL
NOR
ITA
POR
CZE
Sul
CZE
GBR
NOR
ITA
RUS
GBR
IRL
RUS
AUT
ROU
SLO
ITA
GBR
HUN
POL
SLO
SLO
POL
BUL
ROU
ROU
RUS
IRL
BEL
AUT
MKD
POL
SLO
GBR
AUT
BUL
CRO
HUN
IRL
POL
GER
HUN
BUL

DOB

11.07.93
01.03.93
05.01.92
01.01.92
11.03.93
20.07.92
16.09.92
29.04.92
28.03.93
10.09.92
07.07.93
18.03.95
12.11.93
19.07.93
02.08.92
04.08.92
05.11.93
12.05.93
29.03.92
22.05.93
14.03.93
15.03.93
20.04.92
19.04.93
09.07.95
01.01.93
13.11.92
19.09.92
10.04.93
15.07.93
16.09.92
21.10.93
18.07.93
27.11.92
18.12.92
01.01.92
01.01.92
03.04.93
26.11.92
29.11.92
14.12.95
14.06.92
11.01.93
20.04.92
29.12.94
25.06.93
21.07.92
19.10.92
01.08.92
24.07.92
08.08.93
06.12.94
08.11.95
30.09.93

10 July 2011
LowPoint MidPoint
n.a. 0:24:09
n.a. 0:24:10
n.a. 0:24:10
n.a. 0:24:46
n.a. 0:24:38
n.a. 0:24:56
n.a. 0:24:35
n.a. 0:25:56
n.a. 0:25:46
n.a. 0:25:45
n.a. 0:26:04
n.a. 0:25:47
n.a. 0:26:18
n.a. 0:25:45
n.a. 0:26:22
n.a. 0:26:07
n.a. 0:25:56
n.a. 0:26:28
n.a. 0:26:29
n.a. 0:26:05
n.a. 0:26:31
n.a. 0:26:36
n.a. 0:27:29
n.a. 0:27:33
n.a. 0:27:14
n.a. 0:27:18
n.a. 0:27:33
n.a. 0:26:35
n.a. 0:27:47
n.a. 0:27:47
n.a. 0:27:21
n.a. 0:27:39
n.a. 0:28:29
n.a. 0:27:55
n.a. 0:27:53
n.a. 0:28:18
n.a. 0:28:19
n.a. 0:27:43
n.a. 0:28:06
n.a. 0:28:34
n.a. 0:29:03
n.a. 0:29:33
n.a. 0:29:13
n.a. 0:29:11
n.a. 0:29:26
n.a. 0:29:47
n.a. 0:30:04
n.a. 0:29:56
n.a. 0:30:43
n.a. 0:30:24
n.a. 0:30:08
n.a. 0:32:15
n.a. 0:33:37
n.a. 0:36:22

Course:8.5km +865m

HighPoint
0:42:00
0:42:02
0:42:32
0:44:09
0:44:16
0:44:50
0:45:01
0:45:16
0:45:23
0:45:38
0:46:19
0:46:33
0:46:48
0:46:51
0:46:49
0:46:54
0:47:02
0:47:08
0:47:20
0:47:42
0:47:52
0:48:00
0:48:15
0:48:31
0:48:31
0:48:42
0:48:49
0:49:09
0:49:31
0:49:29
0:49:43
0:49:56
0:50:13
0:50:17
0:50:39
0:50:43
0:51:14
0:51:44
0:51:47
0:51:52
0:52:11
0:52:47
0:53:19
0:53:21
0:53:26
0:53:36
0:54:36
0:54:53
0:55:06
0:55:29
0:55:47
0:56:48
0:59:23
1:05:13

Finish

0:43:08
0:43:12
0:43:40
0:45:27
0:45:41
0:45:58
0:46:24
0:46:36
0:46:48
0:47:00
0:47:45
0:47:52
0:47:58
0:48:01
0:48:11
0:48:19
0:48:21
0:48:27
0:48:33
0:49:00
0:49:14
0:49:22
0:49:42
0:49:47
0:49:50
0:50:05
0:50:16
0:50:34
0:50:45
0:50:45
0:51:04
0:51:20
0:51:33
0:51:41
0:52:00
0:52:10
0:52:38
0:52:59
0:53:03
0:53:22
0:53:40
0:54:16
0:54:34
0:54:35
0:54:50
0:55:07
0:56:10
0:56:26
0:56:33
0:57:00
0:57:13
0:58:25
1:00:52
1:06:58
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